

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

101 Men 10m Platform Synchro

Friday, 6 September, 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 DUAN YU -- CHINA																	
WANG ZEWEI -- CHINA																	
101B	10	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	42.5	51.00	51.00	1
301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	41.0	49.20	100.20	1
107B	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	40.0	72.00	172.20	1
407C	10	3.2	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.5	77.76	249.96	1
207C	10	3.3	4.0	5.5	7.5	8.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	70.29	320.25	1
5253B	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	43.0	82.56	402.81	1
Average award: 8.07 Best award: 8.50																	
2 HANIS NAZIRUL JAYA SURYA -- MALAYSIA																	
JELLSON JABILLIN -- MALAYSIA																	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	40.0	48.00	48.00	2
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	41.0	49.20	97.20	2
405B	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	64.68	161.88	2
107B	10	3.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	33.5	60.30	222.18	2
407C	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	7.5	7.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	32.0	61.44	283.62	2
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	69.12	352.74	2
Average award: 7.31 Best award: 8.17																	
3 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA																	
ANDRIYAN ANDRIYAN -- INDONESIA																	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	3
301B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	89.40	3
107B	10	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	27.5	49.50	138.90	4
407C	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	29.0	55.68	194.58	3
5253B	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	29.5	56.64	251.22	3
5154B	10	3.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	30.5	60.39	311.61	3
Average award: 6.31 Best award: 7.44																	
4 BOTIR KHASANOV -- UZBEKISTAN																	
MARSEL ZAYNETDINOV -- UZBEKISTAN																	
201B	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	4
301B	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	32.5	39.00	81.00	4
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	60.30	141.30	3
405B	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.0	3.5			6.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	26.0	43.68	184.98	4
5152B	10	2.9	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	23.5	40.89	225.87	4
5251B	10	2.6	5.5	5.0	3.5	2.5			5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	25.5	39.78	265.65	4
Average award: 5.80 Best award: 7.00																	

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5	MOHAMMED SHEWAITER -- QATAR															
	ABDULAZIZ BALGHAITH -- QATAR															
401B	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
201B	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
301B	10	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
107B	10	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
407C	10	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
5152B	10	2.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
Average award: 0.00									Best award: 0.00					(withdrew)		

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Execution Judges:

1. MASAOKO ASADA
2. KIM CHUN OK
3. CHEONG KIN LENG
4. ABDUL AZIZ

Synchro Judges:

1. MAYUR VYAS
2. WU YING TAN
3. PRANARTA E
4. JESPER LIN
5. YEOH KEN NEE

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 6 September, 2019



102 Women 10m Platform, Preliminary
Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ZHANG MINJIE -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	76.50	76.50	1
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	140.50	1
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	23.0	73.60	214.10	1
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	12.0	39.60	253.70	2
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	76.80	330.50	1
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 7.01						Best award: 8.43				
2 KIM MI RAE -- DPR KOREA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	20.5	65.60	133.10	2
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	62.70	195.80	2
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.0	60.80	256.60	1
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	328.60	2
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 6.91						Best award: 7.64				
3 RIN KANETO -- JAPAN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	58.50	4
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	11.5	37.95	96.45	4
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	73.60	170.05	3
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	216.25	3
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	74.25	290.50	3
Total DD: 15.6			Average award: 6.17						Best award: 7.50				
4 JO JIN MI -- DPR KOREA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.0	69.00	69.00	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	19.5	62.40	131.40	3
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	8.5	28.05	159.45	4
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	159.45	4 1
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	223.45	4
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 4.71						Best award: 7.64				

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Armstand Judge

Armstand Judge

Judges:

1. PRANARTA E

2. LEI SAM U

3. ABDUL AZIZ

4. JESPER LIN

5. WU YING TAN

6. AGNES WONG

7. MAYUR VYAS

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 6 September, 2019

103 Men 1m Springboard
Detailed Result



7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 MUHD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	55.90	55.90	2
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	121.00	1
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	185.50	1
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	226.00	1
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	292.00	1
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	356.50	1
Total DD: 17.7			Average award: 6.67					Best award: 7.36					
2 GABRIEL GILBERT -- MALAYSIA													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	8.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	45.15	45.15	6
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	55.90	101.05	3
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	3.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	44.95	146.00	3
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	203.00	3
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	17.0	39.10	242.10	2
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	299.10	2
Total DD: 16.1			Average award: 6.17					Best award: 7.21					
3 HASAN QALI -- KUWAIT													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	50.70	50.70	4
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	37.20	87.90	5
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	11.0	33.00	120.90	7
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	46.80	167.70	5
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	3.5	4.5	15.5	46.50	214.20	4
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	268.20	3
Total DD: 17.3			Average award: 5.19					Best award: 6.50					
4 TRI ANGGORO PRIAMBODO -- INDONESIA													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	62.00	62.00	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	22.5	58.50	120.50	2
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	14.0	42.00	162.50	2
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	43.70	206.20	2
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	7.5	22.50	228.70	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	260.20	4
Total DD: 16.1			Average award: 5.42					Best award: 7.21					
5 SULAIMAN ALSABE -- KUWAIT													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	55.80	3
5251C Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	37.80	93.60	4
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	2.0	3.0	10.0	30.00	123.60	6
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	168.60	4
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	207.60	5
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	254.10	5
Total DD: 17.4			Average award: 4.87					Best award: 6.07					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 ABDULAZIZ BALGHAITH -- QATAR													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	44.40	44.40	7
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	41.60	86.00	7
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	13.0	40.30	126.30	4
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	33.00	159.30	6
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	201.30	6
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	33.75	235.05	6
Total DD: 16.6			Average award: 4.76						Best award: 6.21				
7 PAVEL AZYAMOV -- UZBEKISTAN													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	46.80	5
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	86.40	6
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	37.95	124.35	5
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	6.5	15.60	139.95	7
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	42.90	182.85	7
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	38.75	221.60	7
Total DD: 14.8			Average award: 4.92						Best award: 5.79				

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Judges:

1. YEOH KEN NEE
2. ABDUL AZIZ
3. MASAOKO ASADA
4. CHEONG KIN LENG
5. JESPER LIN
6. PRANARTA E
7. MAYUR VYAS

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR
104 Women 3m Springboard Synchro



Friday, 6 September, 2019

Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1																	
ONG KER YING -- MALAYSIA																	
LOH ZHIAYI -- MALAYSIA																	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	3
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	82.20	2
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	51.12	133.32	1
405C	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	52.65	185.97	1
205C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	57.12	243.09	1
Average award: 6.77									Best award: 7.06								
2																	
MARIA NATALIE -- INDONESIA																	
LINADINI YASMIN -- INDONESIA																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	1
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	83.40	1
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	119.40	2
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	31.0	44.64	164.04	2
405C	3	2.7	2.5	3.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	28.0	45.36	209.40	2
Average award: 6.30									Best award: 7.06								
3																	
CHOI SUT KUAN -- MACAU																	
LEI MENG HIN -- MACAU																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	2
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	81.00	3
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	30.0	34.20	115.20	3
403B	3	2.1	5.0	3.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	29.0	36.54	151.74	3
5231D	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	27.0	32.40	184.14	3
Average award: 6.04									Best award: 6.78								

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Execution Judges:

1. WU YING TAN
2. KIM CHUN OK
3. ABDUL AZIZ
4. MASAKO ASADA

Synchro Judges:

1. YEOH KEN NEE
2. JESPER LIN
3. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO
4. LEI SAM U
5. MAYUR VYAS

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

105 Men 3m Springboard Synchro

Friday, 6 September, 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 MUHD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA																	
GABRIEL GILBERT -- MALAYSIA																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	1
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	93.60	1
405B	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	67.50	161.10	1
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	38.0	70.68	231.78	1
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	35.0	63.00	294.78	1
205B	3	3.0	3.5	5.5	7.0	8.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	59.40	354.18	1
Average award: 7.34									Best award: 7.83								
2 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA																	
TRI ANGGORO PRIAMBODO -- INDONESIA																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	2
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	84.60	2
405B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	33.5	60.30	144.90	2
107B	3	3.1	4.5	3.5	7.0	5.5			5.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	27.0	50.22	195.12	2
407C	3	3.4	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0			5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	18.0	36.72	231.84	2
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.5	58.50	290.34	2
Average award: 5.99									Best award: 7.22								
3 MOHAMMED SHEWAITER -- QATAR																	
ABDULAZIZ BALGHAITH -- QATAR																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	29.0	34.80	34.80	3
301B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	28.5	34.20	69.00	3
105B	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	5.5	4.5			4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.0	31.68	100.68	3
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.0	43.74	144.42	3
107C	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	20.0	33.60	178.02	3
5152B	3	3.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.5			3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	16.0	28.80	206.82	3
Average award: 4.74									Best award: 5.89								

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Execution Judges:

1. MASAOKO ASADA
2. CHEONG KIN LENG
3. JESPER LIN
4. KIM CHUN OK

Synchro Judges:

1. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO
2. MAYUR VYAS
3. YEOH KEN NEE
4. WU YING TAN
5. ABDUL AZIZ

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 6 September, 2019

102 Women 10m Platform, Final
Detailed Result



7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 KIM MI RAE -- DPR KOREA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	72.00	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	72.00	144.00	2
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	23.0	75.90	219.90	2
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	68.80	288.70	1
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	24.0	76.80	365.50	1
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 7.67					Best award: 8.00						
2 ZHANG MINJIE -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	76.50	76.50	1
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	68.80	145.30	1
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	222.10	1
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.0	14.5	47.85	269.95	2
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	346.75	2
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 7.29					Best award: 8.43						
3 JO JIN MI -- DPR KOREA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	23.0	69.00	69.00	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	22.0	70.40	139.40	3
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	56.10	195.50	3
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	262.70	3
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	24.0	76.80	339.50	3
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 7.14					Best award: 8.07						
4 RIN KANETO -- JAPAN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	4
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	49.50	117.00	4
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	64.00	181.00	4
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	21.5	60.20	241.20	4
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	315.45	4
Total DD: 15.6		Average award: 6.76					Best award: 7.71						

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Armstand Judge

Armstand Judge

Judges:

1. MAYUR VYAS

2. ABDUL AZIZ

3. WU YING TAN

4. LEI SAM U

5. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO

6. JESPER LIN

7. YEOH KEN NEE

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 7 September, 2019



201 Men 3m Springboard, Preliminary
Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	23.5	72.85	72.85	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	78.20	151.05	1
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	64.75	215.80	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	287.80	1
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	342.25	1
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.5	69.70	411.95	1
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 6.94						Best award: 7.79				
2 OOI TZE LIANG -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	74.40	74.40	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	12.5	37.50	111.90	5
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	69.30	181.20	4
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	70.00	251.20	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	61.20	312.40	3
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	74.80	387.20	2
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 6.49						Best award: 7.93				
3 KEN TERAUCHI -- JAPAN													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	66.00	3
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	120.00	4
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	64.35	184.35	3
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	247.35	4
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	68.00	315.35	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	380.45	3
Total DD: 18.8			Average award: 6.82						Best award: 7.29				
4 SHO SAKAI -- JAPAN													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	64.50	64.50	4
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	121.50	3
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	66.30	187.80	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.0	66.00	253.80	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	56.00	309.80	4
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	68.20	378.00	4
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.71						Best award: 7.36				
5 TRI ANGGORO PRIAMBODO -- INDONESIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	54.00	6
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	49.60	103.60	7
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	12.0	40.80	144.40	7
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	192.40	7
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	240.40	6
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	288.40	5
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 5.12						Best award: 6.07				

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 MARK LEE -- SINGAPORE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	6
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	111.00	6
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	16.5	51.15	162.15	6
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	213.15	5
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	52.50	265.65	5
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	2.5	2.0	1.0	1.5	3.0	1.5	1.5	5.0	17.00	282.65	6
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 5.21						Best award: 6.21				
7 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	61.50	5
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	66.65	128.15	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.5	49.30	177.45	5
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	2.0	1.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	7.5	22.50	199.95	6
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	235.95	7
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.5	1.5	2.5	7.0	23.80	259.75	7
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 4.54						Best award: 7.14				
8 DAVRON BOTIROV -- UZBEKISTAN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	9.0	27.90	27.90	10
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	72.90	10
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	119.40	9
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	167.40	8
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	33.00	200.40	8
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	240.00	8
Total DD: 17.5			Average award: 4.64						Best award: 5.43				
9 HASAN QALI -- KUWAIT													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	36.00	36.00	8
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	15.0	46.50	82.50	8
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	129.00	8
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	37.50	166.50	9
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	0.0	1.0	0.5	1.0	2.5	7.50	174.00	9
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	25.20	199.20	9
Total DD: 17.4			Average award: 3.76						Best award: 5.14				
10 ABDULAZIZ BALGHAITH -- QATAR													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	36.00	36.00	8
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	41.85	77.85	9
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.0	2.5	7.0	19.60	97.45	10
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.5	22.50	119.95	10
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	8.0	22.40	142.35	10
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	11.5	34.50	176.85	10
Total DD: 16.7			Average award: 3.55						Best award: 5.21				

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Referee:													
Referee:													
Assistant Referee:													
Assistant Referee:													
Judges:													
1. MAYUR VYAS													
2. ABDUL AZIZ													
3. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO													
4. MASAKO ASADA													
5. YEOH KEN NEE													
6. JESPER LIN													
7. WU YING TAN													

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 7 September, 2019



203 Women 1m Springboard
Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ONG KER YING -- MALAYSIA													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	2
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	41.80	85.00	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	131.80	1
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	37.95	169.75	1
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	215.35	1
Total DD: 11.9		Average award: 6.07					Best award: 6.36						
2 JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	46.80	1
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	41.80	88.60	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	39.00	127.60	2
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	169.00	2
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	212.20	2
Total DD: 11.9		Average award: 6.00					Best award: 6.57						
3 LINADINI YASMIN -- INDONESIA													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	35.10	78.30	3
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.5	33.35	111.65	3
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	0.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	2.0	1.5	3.5	7.35	119.00	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	153.65	3
Total DD: 11.5		Average award: 4.44					Best award: 6.00						
4 LEI MENG HIN -- MACAU													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	26.35	26.35	4
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	15.0	33.00	59.35	4
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	28.00	87.35	4
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.5	8.0	16.80	104.15	4
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	129.65	4
Total DD: 9.7		Average award: 4.51					Best award: 5.14						

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Judges:

1. MASAKO ASADA
2. WU YING TAN
3. JESPER LIN
4. MAYUR VYAS
5. KIM CHUN OK
6. ABDUL AZIZ
7. LEI SAM U

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 7 September, 2019



201 Men 3m Springboard, Final
Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 KEN TERAUCHI -- JAPAN													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	69.00	3
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	136.50	2
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	77.55	214.05	1
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	281.55	1
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	74.80	356.35	1
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	426.10	1
Total DD: 18.8		Average award: 7.58					Best award: 7.71						
2 CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	25.0	77.50	77.50	1
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.5	73.10	150.60	1
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.0	63.00	213.60	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	279.60	2
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	14.5	47.85	327.45	3
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	81.60	409.05	2
Total DD: 19.7		Average award: 6.93					Best award: 8.29						
3 OOI TZE LIANG -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	72.85	72.85	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.0	54.00	126.85	4
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	79.20	206.05	3
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	7.5	21.0	73.50	279.55	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	15.5	52.70	332.25	2
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	76.50	408.75	3
Total DD: 19.7		Average award: 6.79					Best award: 7.93						
4 SHO SAKAI -- JAPAN													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	67.50	67.50	4
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	133.50	3
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	71.40	204.90	4
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	270.90	4
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	54.25	325.15	4
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	69.75	394.90	4
Total DD: 19.0		Average award: 6.92					Best award: 7.64						
5 MARK LEE -- SINGAPORE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	13.0	39.00	39.00	8
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	17.0	51.00	90.00	6
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	145.80	5
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	17.5	52.50	198.30	5
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	250.80	5
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	2.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	44.20	295.00	5
Total DD: 18.5		Average award: 5.20					Best award: 5.93						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 TRI ANGGORO PRIAMBODO -- INDONESIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	54.00	5
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	95.85	5
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	8.0	27.20	123.05	7
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	17.5	52.50	175.55	6
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.5	49.50	225.05	6
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.0	48.00	273.05	6
Total DD: 18.5		Average award: 5.01					Best award: 5.93						
7 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	40.50	7
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	41.85	82.35	7
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	54.40	136.75	6
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	37.50	174.25	7
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	210.25	7
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	14.5	49.30	259.55	7
Total DD: 18.9		Average award: 4.62					Best award: 5.29						
8 DAVRON BOTIROV -- UZBEKISTAN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	41.85	6
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.5	25.50	67.35	9
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	112.35	8
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	161.85	8
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	203.85	8
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	38.40	242.25	8
Total DD: 17.5		Average award: 4.62					Best award: 5.43						
9 HASAN QALI -- KUWAIT													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	8.0	24.00	24.00	10
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.0	30.80	54.80	10
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	17.5	43.75	98.55	10
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	148.05	9
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	2.5	10.5	32.55	180.60	9
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	228.60	9
Total DD: 17.4		Average award: 4.42					Best award: 5.79						
10 ABDULAZIZ BALGHAITH -- QATAR													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	38.40	9
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	36.45	74.85	8
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	35.00	109.85	9
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	4.0	10.0	30.00	139.85	10
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	36.40	176.25	10
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	213.75	10
Total DD: 16.7		Average award: 4.27					Best award: 5.21						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Referee:													
Referee:													
Assistant Referee:													
Assistant Referee:													
Judges:													
1. YEOH KEN NEE													
2. JESPER LIN													
3. WU YING TAN													
4. CHEONG KIN LENG													
5. MAYUR VYAS													
6. MASAKO ASADA													
7. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO													

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

204 10m Mixed Synchro

Saturday, 7 September, 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1																	
DUAN YU -- CHINA																	
ZHANG MINJIE -- CHINA																	
201B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	42.0	50.40	50.40	1
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	42.0	50.40	100.80	1
107B	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	69.30	170.10	1
407C	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	37.5	72.00	242.10	1
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	39.5	75.84	317.94	1
Average award: 7.93									Best award: 8.39								
2																	
RI KWON HYOK -- DPR KOREA																	
KIM KYONG SIM -- DPR KOREA																	
201B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	2
301B	10	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	41.0	49.20	98.40	2
107B	10	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	31.0	55.80	154.20	3
407C	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	36.0	69.12	223.32	3
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	9.0	7.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.5	73.92	297.24	2
Average award: 7.49									Best award: 8.28								
3																	
HANIS NAZIRUL JAYA SURYA -- MALAYSIA																	
LEONG MUN YEE -- MALAYSIA																	
301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	2
201B	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	95.40	3
405B	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	39.0	65.52	160.92	2
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	37.5	67.50	228.42	2
5253B	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	65.28	293.70	3
Average award: 7.60									Best award: 8.22								

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Execution Judges:

1. MASAKO ASADA

2. JESPER LIN

3. KIM CHUN OK

4. ABDUL AZIZ

Synchro Judges:

1. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO

2. YEOH KEN NEE

3. MAYUR VYAS

4. WU YING TAN

5. CHEONG KIN LENG

8th ASIAN DIVING CUP 2019
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 7 September, 2019



205 Team Event
Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WANG ZEWEI + ZHANG MINJIE -- CHINA													
201B Back Dive	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	23.0	46.00	46.00	B
301B Reverse Dive	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	23.5	47.00	93.00	2
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	24.5	78.40	171.40	B
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	75.95	247.35	1
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	324.15	B
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	24.0	76.80	400.95	1
Total DD: 16.7		Average award: 7.98					Best award: 8.14						
2 RI KWON HYOK + KIM MI RAE -- DPR KOREA													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	23.0	46.00	46.00	A
201B Back Dive	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	48.00	94.00	1
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	23.5	79.90	173.90	A
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	230.60	2
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.0	76.80	307.40	A
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	371.40	2
Total DD: 16.5		Average award: 7.51					Best award: 8.07						
3 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA + MARIA NATALIE -- INDONESIA													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	2.0	7.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	43.00	43.00	A
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	39.60	82.60	3
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	146.60	A
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	185.60	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	57.80	243.40	A
301B Reverse Dive	10	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	29.00	272.40	3
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.74					Best award: 6.93						

Referee:

Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Assistant Referee:

Judges:

1. PRANARTA ARUMBOWO
2. LEI SAM U
3. AGNES WONG
4. WU YING TAN
5. MAYUR VYAS
6. KIM CHUN OK
7. JESPER LIN